
14 MAY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 4 - cont'd 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.63.029 

84.63.029 

84.63.029 

84.63.029 

84.65.009 

85.01 

85.01.019 

85.02.000 

85.02.001 

85.04.011 

85.05.009 

85.08.011 

85.11.001 

85 .11. 009 

85.15.109 

Raymond Electric Rotary Actuators 

Sweepers. mechanised, commonly used in factories 
warehouses etc 

Vibrators, concrete, flexible shaft type 

Ashford one, two, three and five valve instrument 
manifolds and accessories designated 100, 300, 
and 500 series 

"Ross" sub-base mounted air control valves, 
series W60, W63 and W64 

Slide EZ valves and parts for self contained 
toilet systems 

Tapered plug gas valve for LPG and CNG for use in 
the manufacture of Jog fire starters 

Brass refilling valves for use with merri-mix 
drink maker COz gas cylinders 

Safety guards for use with power take-off units 

Torque converters, other than for use in the 
transmissions of motor vehicles 

Universal joint kits (i.e. spiders, cross joints) 

Universal joints, excluding those for use with 
power take-off shafts 

Component parts as may be approved, for use in 
making agricultural wheels 
APPROVED: 
Rims and centres 

Eddy current motors 

Nissyo control motors, CMlOl, CM3, CM300P, CMS 
and CMlO 

Electro-magnetic and permanent magnet chucks, 
clamps, vices and similar work holders 

Electro-magnetic brakes, clutches and couplings 
and lifting heads 

RKC nickel cadmium rechargeable batteries, for 
hand held digital thermometers, 4NSOSS-4101 
and 6NSOOAA. 5-81 

Shrink guns, peculiar to use for shrinking 
plastic materials 

Distributors for motor vehicles 

Parts of Antex soldering irons, on condition that 
they are for use only in making (and not 
repairing) soldering irons 

Electric bookbinding finishing stoves 

Sanyo Radio Cassette recorders models,CFS 3000, 
CFS 5000, CFS 9000, when imported; 
(1) by a school, college or university for use 
by that school, college or university and not for 
resale; or 
(2) by an importer on condition the goods are 
being imported solely for sale only to a school, 
college or university and will not be sold or 
disposed of without payment of duty otherwise 
payable under the Customs Tariff 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Moyes and Groves Ltd 
PO Box 12 644 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WBLLINGTON 

Instrumatics (Controls and 
Sytems) Ltd 

Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Plummer Pneumatics Ltd 
PO Box 12 548 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Lewis Gray Ltd 10 
PO Box 20 
SWANSON 

Mr J Ward 
Cl- Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 

Hamer Electrical Company Ltd 
PO Box 798 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WBLLINGTON 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

TASAG Industries Ltd 
Cl- PO Box 43036 
AUCKLAND 

Cutler-Hammer New Zealand Ltd 
Private Bag 
Avondale 
AUCKLAND 

BR Homersham Ltd 
PO Box 280 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Cable-Price Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 10042 
WELLINGTON 

Hughes and Cossar Machinery Ltd 
INC. CBS BNgineering Ltd 
PO Box 45 032 
TB ATATU NORTH, AUCKLAND 

BR Homersham Ltd 
PO Box 280 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Raychem NZ Ltd 
PO Box 11322 
AUCKLAND 

AWA New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 50248 
PORIRUA 

Williamson Jeffery Ltd 
PO Box 2622 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Email Industries Ltd 
Cl- PO Box 43036 
AUCKLAND 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

31 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 460698B 

DN 4608536 

DN 460854C 

HO 400224F 

HO 4804348 

AK 400332C 

HO 480373G 

CH 440045D 

DN 460855A 

DN 460856K 

DN 460857H 

DN 460858P 

DN 460859D 

DN 460860H 

DN 460699L 

DN 460862D 

AK 400387L 

DN 460771F 

DN 460864L 

HO 4803916 

DN 46086SJ 

DN 4608666 

HO 4804386 

2149 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 


