## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor) of Appn.
Tariff Indu	stry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 4 - cont	d			
84.59.059	Raymond Electric Rotary Actuators	Moyes and Groves Ltd PO Box 12 644 Penrose AUCKLAND	10	DN 460698B	CA
84.59.059	Sweepers, mechanised, commonly used in factories warehouses etc	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460853E	CA
84.59.059	Vibrators, concrete, flexible shaft type	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460854C	CA
84.61.021	Ashford one, two, three and five valve instrument manifolds and accessories designated 100, 300, and 500 series	Instrumatics (Controls and Sytems) Ltd Otahuhu AUCKLAND	10	HO 400224F	A
84.61.021	"Ross" sub-base mounted air control valves, series W60, W63 and W64	Plummer Pneumatics Ltd PO Box 12 548 Penrose AUCKLAND	••	HO 480434B	A ·
84.61.021	Slide BZ valves and parts for self contained toilet systems	Lewis Gray Ltd PO Box 20 SWANSON	10	AK 400332C	A
84.61.021	Tapered plug gas valve for LPG and CNG for use in the manufacture of log fire starters	Nr J Ward C/- Colebrook Bros Ltd PO Box 1296 AUCKLAND	• •	HO 480373G	A
84.61.021	Brass refilling valves for use with merri-mix drink maker ${ m CO_2}$ gas cylinders	Hamer Electrical Company Ltd PO Box 798 CHRISTCHURCH	••	CH 440045D	A
84.63.029	Safety guards for use with power take-off units	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460855A	CA
84.63.029	Torque converters, other than for use in the transmissions of motor vehicles	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460856K	CA
84.63.029	Universal joint kits (i.e. spiders, cross joints)	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460857H	CA
84.63.029	Universal joints, excluding those for use with power take-off shafts	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460858F	CA
84.65.009	Component parts as may be approved, for use in making agricultural wheels APPROVED: Rims and centres	TASAG Industries Ltd C/- PO Box 43036 AUCKLAND	10	DN 460859D	CA
85.01	Eddy current motors	Cutler-Hammer New Zealand Ltd Private Bag Avondale AUCKLAND	15	DN 460860H	CA
85.01.019	Nissyo control motors, CM101, CM3, CM300P, CM5 and CM10	BR Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH	10	DN 460699L	CA
85.02.000	Electro-magnetic and permanent magnet chucks, clamps, vices and similar work holders	Cable-Price Corporation Ltd PO Box 10042 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460862D	CA.
85.02.001	Electro-magnetic brakes, clutches and couplings and lifting heads	Hughes and Cossar Machinery Ltd INC. CBS ENgineering Ltd PO Box 45 032 TE ATATU NORTH, AUCKLAND	10	AK 400387L	CA
85.04.011	RKC nickel cadmium rechargeable batteries, for hand held digital thermometers, 4N5055-4101 and 6N500AA. 5-81	BR Homersham Ltd PO Box 280 CHRISTCHURCH		DN 460771F	CA
85.05.009	Shrink guns, peculiar to use for shrinking plastic materials	Raychem NZ Ltd PO Box 11322 AUCKLAND	10	DN 460864L	CA
85.08.011	Distributors for motor vehicles		99	HO 480391E	A
85.11.001	Parts of Antex soldering irons, on condition that they are for use only in making (and not repairing) soldering irons	AWA New Zealand Ltd PO Box 50248 PORIRUA	10	DN 460865J	CA
85.11.009	Electric bookbinding finishing stoves	Williamson Jeffery Ltd PO Box 2622 CHRISTCHURCH	10	DN 460866G	CA
85.15.109	Sanyo Radio Cassette recorders models, CFS 3000, CFS 5000, CFS 9000, when imported; (1) by a school, college or university for use by that school, college or university and not for resale; or (2) by an importer on condition the goods are being imported solely for sale only to a school, college or university and will not be sold or disposed of without payment of duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff	Email Industries Ltd C/- PO Box 43036 AUCKLAND	31	HO 480438E	<b>A</b>